Product # Waist Inseam (in.) Outseam (in.) Case Pack Case Weight (lbs)
PT2T2830 28" 30 12 13.836
PT2T2834 28" 34 12 13.836
PT2T
Category
FR Gear
Garment Type
Pant
Color
Tan
ARC Risk Category
CAT2
Material
Twill 88/12 Cotton Nylon
Front Closure 1
Zipper & Button
MCR Safety FR Gear
Flame Resistant FR Tan Work
Pants
7 oz. 88% Cotton and 12% Nylon
Twill Fabric
CAT2 /  ATPV 8.6 cal/cm  ARC
Rating
Button-Up and Zippered Fly Front
Reinforced and pleated knees for easier
bending, stooping, and climbing
2
MCR Safety
1255 Schilling Blvd. W.
Collierville, TN 38017 - USA
901.795.5810
800.955.6887
Product # Waist Inseam (in.) Outseam (in.) Case Pack Case Weight (lbs)
PT2T28U 28" 34 24 30.768
PT2T2832 28" 32 12 13.836
PT2T3032 30" 32 24 29.664
PT2T3034 30" 34 24 31.872
PT2T3030 30" 30 24 30.192
PT2T3036 30" 36 24 32.352
PT2T30U 30" 38 24 32.760
PT2T3232 32" 32 24 31.752
PT2T3236 32" 36 24 33.120
PT2T3234 32" 34 24 32.232
PT2T3230 32" 30 24 30.912
PT2T32U 32" 38 24 34.848
PT2T3432 34" 32 24 33.840
PT2T3434 34" 34 24 34.488
PT2T3436 34" 36 24 37.032
PT2T3430 34" 30 24 33.000
PT2T34U 34" 38 24 37.728
PT2T3630 36" 30 24 35.472
PT2T36U 36" 38 24 36.840
PT2T3634 36" 34 24 34.752
PT2T3632 36" 32 24 34.752
PT2T3636 36" 36 24 36.480
PT2T3834 38" 34 18 32.454
PT2T38U 38" 38 24 40.128
PT2T3832 38" 32 18 31.662
PT2T3830 38" 30 18 30.798
PT2T3836 38" 36 24 39.408
PT2T4030 40" 30 18 31.680
PT2T
MCR Safety
1255 Schilling Blvd. W.
Collierville, TN 38017 - USA
901.795.5810
800.955.6887
Product # Waist Inseam (in.) Outseam (in.) Case Pack Case Weight (lbs)
PT2T4032 40" 32 18 32.364
PT2T4034 40" 34 18 33.048
PT2T40U 40" 38 24 41.328
PT2T4036 40" 36 24 40.416
PT2T4236 42" 36 24 42.240
PT2T42U 42" 38 24 42.576
PT2T4230 42" 30 24 38.568
PT2T4234 42" 34 24 40.224
PT2T4232 42" 32 24 39.504
PT2T4434 44" 34 24 41.544
PT2T4432 44" 32 24 41.472
PT2T4436 44" 36 24 32.328
PT2T4430 44" 30 24 39.672
PT2T44U 44" 38 24 43.632
PT2T4632 46" 32 18 27.522
PT2T46U 46" 38 18 28.836
PT2T4634 46" 34 18 28.260
PT2T4636 46" 36 18 29.106
PT2T4630 46" 30 18 27.162
PT2T4834 48" 34 18 28.998
PT2T48U 48" 38 18 29.520
PT2T4830 48" 30 18 27.684
PT2T4836 48" 36 18 29.286
PT2T4832 48" 32 18 28.152
PT2T5032 50" 32 12 20.700
PT2T5034 50" 34 12 20.700
PT2T5036 50" 36 12 20.700
PT2T50U 50" 38 18 30.078
PT2T
MCR Safety
1255 Schilling Blvd. W.
Collierville, TN 38017 - USA
901.795.5810
800.955.6887
Product # Waist Inseam (in.) Outseam (in.) Case Pack Case Weight (lbs)
PT2T5030 50" 30 12 20.700
PT2T
MCR Safety
1255 Schilling Blvd. W.
Collierville, TN 38017 - USA
901.795.5810
800.955.6887